
Date Amount Name of the Donor Purpose Address

24-01-2020 2,43,18,709.80     Population Services International Social
1120,19th Street,NW,Suite 600 
Washington DC 20036

14-02-2020 2,94,26,608.83     Population Services International Social
1120,19th Street,NW,Suite 600 
Washington DC 20036

18-02-2020 1,39,58,370.03     Grand Challenges Canada Social
University Avenue, Suit 1720 Toronto, ON 
M5G 1M1

Total 6,77,03,688.66     
 
  
 
 

Chandrika Vasu
Chief finacial Officer

Details of Grants received during the period January to March 2020

POPULATION SERVICES INTERNATIONAL
C - 445, Chittranjan Park, New Delhi - 110019
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